

Spring Blooming by Ying Li Wins Bronze in A' Jewelry Awards

Ying Li's Innovative Brooch Design Recognized for Excellence in Jewelry Design by Prestigious A' Design Award

COMO, CO, ITALY, November 29, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Design Award, a highly respected and well-recognized award in the field of jewelry design, has announced Ying Li's exceptional work, "Spring Blooming," as the Bronze winner in the Jewelry Design category. This prestigious recognition highlights the significance of Ying Li's innovative brooch design within the competitive jewelry industry, acknowledging its outstanding craftsmanship, creativity, and aesthetic appeal.

Ying Li's "Spring Blooming" brooch design resonates with current trends in

A'DESIGN AWARD AWARD WINNING DESIGN & COMPETITION BRONZE A' DESIGN AWARD

Spring Blooming

the jewelry industry, where minimalist and nature-inspired pieces are highly sought after. The design's unique combination of flat geometric style and romantic pink spinel gemstones aligns with the growing demand for versatile and meaningful jewelry that can be worn in multiple ways. By showcasing the beauty of often overlooked irregular gemstones, this award-winning design demonstrates how innovation and creativity can elevate the jewelry industry standards.

The "Spring Blooming" brooch set features a pair of semi-circular brooches that can be combined to form a geometric circle, with the pink part representing a petal. Crafted in 18K white gold, the design incorporates 5.724cts of pink spinel and 0.376cts of diamonds, totaling 14.345g. The flat design style emphasizes the minimalist use of simple elements and flat colors, while the irregular gemstones in a uniform pink hue reflect the romantic essence of spring. The brooches are designed to evoke a sense of nature and alleviate stress when worn, offering a soothing and versatile accessory for any occasion.

Winning the Bronze A' Design Award in the Jewelry Design category serves as a testament to Ying Li's dedication to creating exceptional and meaningful jewelry pieces. This recognition is expected to inspire future designs within the brand, fostering further innovation and exploration of unique concepts that resonate with customers on a deeper level. As Ying Li continues to push the boundaries of jewelry design, this award serves as a motivation for the brand's team to maintain their commitment to excellence and creativity.

Interested parties may learn more about the award-winning "Spring Blooming" brooch design at:

https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=151858

About Ying Li

Ying Li is an experienced and professional jewelry designer from China, specializing in bespoke jewelry design for over 5 years. Her designs are known for their unique stories and concepts, offering people a different kind of experience that goes beyond mere decoration. Ying Li's expertise and creativity have earned her a reputation for crafting meaningful and captivating jewelry pieces.

About MY.WANCE Jewelry and Gemstone

MY.WANCE is a jewelry brand that specializes in colored gemstones and original designs. With over ten years of experience in the jewelry field, they have developed expertise in spinel and colored gemstones, ensuring the highest quality in their jewelry pieces. MY.WANCE is dedicated to creating unique and exquisite jewelry that showcases the beauty of colored gemstones.

About Bronze A' Design Award

The Bronze A' Design Award recognizes designs that demonstrate a high level of creativity, practicality, and professional execution in the Jewelry Design category. The award is granted to designs that excel in criteria such as innovative concept, artistic expression, craftsmanship excellence, material selection, wearability and comfort, design aesthetics, functional efficiency, sustainability and ethical sourcing, cultural relevance, commercial viability, uniqueness and originality, technical proficiency, visual impact, emotional engagement, integration of precious stones, adaptability to trends, durability and longevity, packaging design, user experience, and brand identity consistency. Bronze A' Design Award-winning designs are acknowledged for their potential to positively influence industry standards and enhance people's lives through their thoughtful development and innovative use of materials and technology.

About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award is an international and juried design competition that has been recognizing and promoting superior products and projects since 2008. The competition is open to entries from all countries and is organized across various industries. The A' Jewelry Design Award, a prestigious category within the A' Design Award, welcomes a diverse range of participants, including visionary jewelry designers, innovative design agencies, forward-thinking companies,

leading brands, and influential players in the jewelry design industry. By participating in this distinguished award, entrants have the opportunity to showcase their creativity, gain international exposure, and be acknowledged for their exceptional jewelry design capabilities. The ultimate aim of the A' Design Award is to recognize and promote superior products and projects that advance and benefit society, contributing to the creation of a better world through the power of good design. Interested parties may learn more about the A' Design Awards, explore jury members, view past laureates, and participate with their projects at https://jewelrydesignaward.com

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 031 497 2900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/764758657

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.